No

669
551
105
121
825
701
577

99
29

321
29
72
46

323
974
228

67
273
752

174

23

162

69
434

769

225
414

79
888
838

57

57

290
940
201
811
610
92
333
969

Klubu vértéjums
Latvijas Kauss Amatieru klubi 2025
2. posms Stende 24.05.2025

Name

Camk Latgale
Janis MIRONOVS
Edgars ATARS
Valters LOGINS
Raivis BRICS
Marko KALICKIS
Vladislavs HAKIMJANOVS
Maris POREITERS
CrossMoto Racing Team

Karlis STRAUBERGS
Martins PUHALSKIS

DAKO Ziemelvidzeme
Karlis BITITIS
Agris JAUNTEVS
Markuss MUIZARAJS
Raimonds KALNINS

F.F.F. Sporta klubs
Vilnis PETROVSKIS
Zintis GRIVINS
Agris AUDARS
GF Racing Team
Dainis BADUNS
Arturs SPRUDZANS
Aigars NAROGS
Gulbenes Moto
Mairis VASILENKO
JTSC ERINI
Jurgis MACS /Artis FJODOROVS
Kalsnava MB
Girts TRODS
Raivo KALVEITS
Peteris KLAVINS /Atis VEREBS
KB team

Kristaps BAJARS

Marupes AMK Bierini
Uldis VEIDENIEKS
Armands KRAMPE

MK Aloja
Marko DADZIS
Keits KALVANS
Niks KALVANS
Marcis SILAJS
Marcis SILAJS
MK ASB

Normunds SKEPASTS
Daniels ZUZA
Ritvars BRUNAVS
Janis GRAZULIS
Davis BERGSTEINS
Oskars BALTRUNKIS
Kristaps DUNDURS
Ints KIKULIS

Class

MX55+
MXlesaceji
MX15+
MX40+
MXlesaceji
MX15+
MXlesaceji

QAmatieri
QAmatieri

MX15+
MX40+
MXlesaceji
MX45+

MX55+
MXlesaceji
MX50+

MX50+
MX40+
MX45+

QAmatieri

BVAmatieri

MX50+

MX30+
BVAmatieri

MX40+

MX55+
MX50+

Qlesaceji
MX15+
MXlesaceji
QAmatieri
Qlesaceji

MX55+
MX15+
MX15+
MX40+
MX15+
MX45+
MX40+
MX55+

1 race

100
96
91
86
87
22
17

100
69

96
90
78
43

73

62
33
19

12

30

50
13

100

68

78
57
30
37

86
87
70
67
78
76
57
45

2 race

100
96
91
95
87
14
13

100
27

100
68
74
37

82

73
53

13

78

78
50
43
20
33

77
68
82
84
73
63
47
54

Total

755
200
192
182
181
174

36
30

200

200
96

586
196
158
152

80

172

155
10

241
135
86
20

25

25

108
108

122
103
18

200
200
73
73

393
156
107

73
57
34

693
163
155
152
151
151
139
104

99



109

711

768
45

308
26
181
100
30

661

997
812
808

231

243

78
21
571

190
66
91

313

23

825

15

224
444
12
666
91
37
117

994
927
331
25
114
181
79
266
232
61

25

Edijs SILINS
Sandris KALNINS
Arturs LINDE
Raivo GRAUMANIS
MK Stende
Ritvars VOLFS
Andris SILINS
Romus LATAKAITIS
Nauris VUTKEVICS
Madars KAMLEVS
Moto AZ
Peteris JAUNDZEIKARS
Moto Mafia
Janis DUKLAVS-DUBRINIEKS
Maris TILIBS
Andris GRIGULIS
Motoklubs Ape
Indulis KARKLINS
motoSALA
Rodrigo ZUBS
Motosports Racing Team
Andris CIRSS
Rihards RUPEIKS /Markuss TUCIS
Sandis BURGELIS
MX Adazi
Leons KOZLOVSKIS
Karlis Roberts ELKSNIS
Janis KIRILKO
Edvards LORENCS
MX BAUSKA
Dominiks LEJNIEKS
MX Delveri
Peteris MENGELIS
MX Jaunpils
Dzidris STRAKSUS
MX Kekava
Raivo SIMSONS
MX Ozolnieki
Gundars CIBULSKIS
Martins MARKITANS
Ivo OZOLINS
Janis MURANS
Nauris DUREVSKIS
Valters KRUMINS
Romans VASILIEVS
MX SALDUS
Gints BALDINS
Eriks BERZINS
lvo HARTMANIS
Edgars LACIS
Renars VECTIRELIS
Mariss RAKE
Kaspars BALANDINS /Marcis KNUTS
Reinis GIRGENSONS
Juris ZANDMANIS
Janis FREIMANIS
MX4 Dobele
Dainis RAGS

MX50+
MX50+
MX30+
MXlesaceji

MX60+
MX60+
MX50+
MX50+
MX30+

MX30+

MXlesaceji
MX40+
MX40+

MX55+

MXlesaceji

QVeterani
BVAmatieri
MXlesaceji

MX50+
MX15+
QVeterani
QAmatieri

MX15+

MX60+

MX45+

MXlesaceji

MX40+
MX30+
MX50+
MX30+
MXlesaceji
MXlesaceji
MX45+

MX30+
MX50+
MXlesaceji
Qlesaceji
MXlesaceji
QAmatieri
BVVeterani
MX15+
MX50+
MX40+

MX55+

37
31

82
59
44
19

35

61
52
38

91

48

94
90
65

100
65
62

26

18

52

81
74
56
48
39
22

83
75
70
55
57

40
43
25
14

36

47
27

68
41
33

18

52
42
32

86

30

87
67
78

100
59
60

36

14

57

74
77
40
41
39
17

86
67
70
55
48
93
44
32
13
11

45

84
58

245
150
100

77

26

18
53

53

207
113

94
70

177

177
78
78

481
181
157
143

452
200
124
122

62

62
32

32

109
109
480
155
151
96
89
78
39

739
169
142
140
110
105

94

84

75

38

25
154

81



24
240

64
22
71

953

185

420

122
30

211
111

59

171
961
199
51
63
180
188
36

91
657

80
110
860

262

951

676
75

118

Ilmars MIKELSONS
Alvis GULBIS
Q Team Liepaja
Janis TILUGS
Viktors VASKIS
Marcis KATINS
RaceON
Andis PLUME
Rambas R
Vinets PAVLOVSKIS
Janis Anrijs GIPSLIS
Armands PURINS
Gatis TABUNS /Edgars SKINDERSKIS
Rodeo MX
Armands BRAUNS
Arvis SANDERS
Saldus motoklubs
Raivis ZOLMANIS
Jurgis ZUKAS
Janis BRENCIS
Indars BRIKMANIS
Juris GULBIS
Roberts ZOLMANIS
Gunars TAUBERIS
Deivids SPROGIS
Keitija SPROGE
Eriks GRINBERGS
Saules sporta klubs (SSK)

Maris ZUBKOVS /Arturs LIEPINS
Gints AUDZITIS

Suzuki LatviaVILDERS
Agris BRUZEVICS
Janis VILDERS
Imants BRUZEVICS

Tukuma motoklubs

Kaspars GOBINS
Aleksandrs MARKOVS
Andris ROZUDARZS
Mareks BIRZINS

VV Moto Racing Team
Aivis DADEIKS

MX60+
MX60+

QVeterani
QVeterani
QAmatieri

MX30+

MX15+
MX15+
MX55+
BVAmatieri

MXlesaceji
MX55+

MX50+
MX40+
MX50+
MX45+
QVeterani
MX30+
MXlesaceji
MXlesaceji
MXlesaceji
MX60+

BVAmatieri
MX60+

MX50+
MX60+
MX15+

MXlesaceji
MX60+
MX45+
MX45+

MX55+

41
14

81
75
19

17

100
61
54
20

100
95

94
95
81
71
50
30
26
13

50

69
50

74
32
10

64

32
23

80
67
40

54

95
64
64
11

100
95

93
89
80
79
33
23
26
22

22

60
59

61
50

73

73
37

220
161
142
59

71

71

344
195
125
118
31

390
200
190

709
187
184
161
150
83
53
52
35
10

86
72
14
243
129
109

232
135
82
15

137
137



